Automotive Electrical
Sign in to Grainger.com® to see YOUR Pricing and MORE
FLEET & VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
903
1-800-GRAINGER (472-4643)
Automotive Fuse Kits
Provide common replacement fuses in a compact, reclosable, see-through
pack. Suitable for automobiles, light- and heavy-duty trucks, and buses.

FMX and FMX Low-Profile—
1"L x 0.47"W—Meet OEM
demand for smaller components,
and offer high-amp protection in
compact packages.
Color
Code
Fuse
Amps
Mfr.
Model
Item
No.
Pkg.
Qty.
Green 30 ATM-30LP 6AYN6 5
FMX Fuses (12V DC)
Blue 20 FMX-20 6AYF0 1
Pink 30 FMX-30 6AYF1 1
Green 40 FMX-40 6AYF2 1
Red 50 FMX-50 6AYF3 1
Yellow 60 FMX-60 6AYF4 1
FMX-LP Low-Profile Fuses (32V DC)
Blue 20 FMX-20LP 6AYH3 1
Pink 30 FMX-30LP 6AYH4 1
Green 40 FMX-40LP 6AYH5 1
Red 50 FMX-50LP 6AYH6 1
Yellow 60 FMX-60LP 6AYH7 1
MAX Fuses (32V DC)
Yellow 20 MAX-20 6AYD8 1
Green 30 MAX-30 6AYD9 1
Orange 40 MAX-40 6AYE0 1
Red 50 MAX-50 6AYE1 1
Blue 60 MAX-60 6AYE2 1
Tan 70 MAX-70 6AYE3 1
Clear 80 MAX-80 6AYE4 1
MAX-ID Illuminating Fuses (32V DC)
Yellow 20 BP/MAX-20ID 52CN12 1
Green 30 BP/MAX-30ID 52CN13 1
Orange 40 BP/MAX-40ID 49ZU59 1
Red 50 BP/MAX-50ID 52CN14 1
Color
Code
Fuse
Amps
Mfr.
Model
Item
No.
Pkg.
Qty.
ATM Fuses (32V DC)
Gray 2 ATM-2 6AYC7 1
Violet 3 ATM-3 1BZ48 1
Pink 4 ATM-4 1BZ50 1
Tan 5 ATM-5 1BZ51 1
Brown 7 1⁄2 ATM-7-1/2 1BZ52 1
Red 10 ATM-10 1BZ42 1
Blue 15 ATM-15 1BZ43 1
Yellow 20 ATM-20 1BZ44 1
Clear 25 ATM-25 1BZ45 1
Green 30 ATM-30 1BZ49 1
ATM-ID Illuminating Fuses (32V DC)
Violet 3 BP/ATM-3ID 6AYL3 2
Tan 5 BP/ATM-5ID 52CN11 2
Red 10 BP/ATM-10ID 6AYK9 2
Blue 15 BP/ATM-15ID 6AYL0 2
Yellow 20 BP/ATM-20ID 6AYL1 2
Clear 25 BP/ATM-25ID 6AYL2 2
Green 30 BP/ATM-30ID 6AYL4 2
ATM-LP Low-Profile Fuses (32V DC)
Tan 5 ATM -5LP 6AYN0 5
Brown 7 1⁄2 ATM-7-1/2LP 6AYN2 5
Red 10 ATM-10LP 6AYN1 5
Blue 15 ATM-15LP 6AYN3 5
Yellow 20 ATM-20LP 6AYN4 5
Clear 25 ATM-25LP 6AYN5 5
MAX Fuses—1.7"L x 1.2"W—Used to
protect circuits in wiring harness. For domestic and
imported vehicles.
AGA Fuses—1⁄4" dia. x 5⁄8"W—Size rejects
insertion of other fuse types.
 ▪ Fast-acting
ATC Fuses—3⁄4"L x 3⁄4"W—Feature enclosed
element. Illuminated versions glow when fuse is
opened.
 ▪ Fast-acting
 ▪ 1kA IR
UCB Circuit Breakers—UCB series replace ATC
fuses.
Color
Code
Fuse
Amps
Mfr.
Model
Item
No.
Pkg.
Qty.
Blue 60 BP/MAX-60ID 52CN15 1
AGA Fuses (2 to 5A 125VAC,
7 1⁄2 to 30A 32VAC)
Clear 2 AGA-2 6AYC1 5
Clear 3 AGA-3 6AYC3 5
Clear 5 AGA-5 6AYC5 5
Clear 7 1⁄2 AGA-7-1/2 6AYC6 5
Clear 15 AGA-15 6AYC0 5
Clear 20 AGA-20 6AYC2 5
Clear 30 AGA-30 6AYC4 5
ATC Fuses (32V DC)
Black 1 ATC-1 6AYD0 1
Gray 2 ATC-2 6AYD1 1
Violet 3 ATC-3 1BZ37 1
Pink 4 ATC-4 1BZ39 1
Tan 5 ATC-5 1BZ40 1
Brown 7 1⁄2 ATC-7-1/2 1BZ41 1
Red 10 ATC-10 1BZ33 1
Blue 15 ATC-15 1BZ34 1
Yellow 20 ATC-20 1BZ35 1
Clear 25 ATC-25 1BZ36 1
Green 30 ATC-30 1BZ38 1
Amber 40 ATC-40 6AYA9 1
ATC-ID Illuminating Fuses (32V DC)
Violet 3 BP/ATC-3ID 6AYG9 2
Tan 5 BP/ATC-5ID 6AYH1 2
Total # of

10, 15, 20; (1) MAX 20, 30, 100; (3) MAX 40, 50, 60;
(2) MAX 70, 80; (2) FMX 20; (2) FMX 30, 40, 50, 60
Nonindicating 52CN18
372 (10) ATM 2, 3, 4, 5 Nonindicating 55NJ10
Color
Code
Fuse
Amps
Mfr.
Model
Item
No.
Pkg.
Qty.
Brown 7 1⁄2 BP/ATC-7-1/2ID 6AYH2 2
Red 10 BP/ATC-10ID 6AYG5 2
Blue 15 BP/ATC-15ID 6AYG6 2
Yellow 20 BP/ATC-20ID 6AYG7 2
Clear 25 BP/ATC-25ID 6AYG8 2
Green 30 BP/ATC-30ID 6AYH0 2
UCB Circuit Breakers (12V DC)
Plain/
Natural
6 UCB-6 6KXT8 1
Red 10 UCB-10 6AYJ4 1
Blue 15 UCB-15 6AYJ5 1
Yellow 20 UCB-20 6AYJ6 1
Plain 25 UCB-25 6AYJ7 1
Green 30 UCB-30 6AYJ8 1
AMG Fuses (32V DC)
Black 100 AMG-100 6AYK4 1
Black 125 AMG-125 6AYK5 1
Black 150 AMG-150 6AYK6 1
Black 175 AMG-175 6AYK7 1
Black 200 AMG-200 6AYK8 1
AMI Fuses (32V DC)
Black 50 AMI-50 6AYK0 1
Black 80 AMI-80 6AYK1 1
ATM Low-